
Third Grade Online Learning Schedule 

Ms. Jarvis 
mgjarvis@wcpss.net 

Mrs. Lorbacher 
elorbacher@wcpss.net 

Ms. Peters 
apeters@wcpss.net 

Ms. Reynolds 
kgreynolds@wcpss.net 

 
Recommended 
Time  

Monday 
5/25/20 

Tuesday 
5/26/20 

Wednesday  
5/27/20 

Thursday 
5/28/20  

Friday 
5/29/20  

30 minutes  Physical Activity/ Prepare for Learning 

45 minutes  HOLIDAY 
 
 
 

ELA 
Complete ​Context 
Clues​ Google Form in 
your teacher’s Google 
Classroom. 

Math 
Fraction Review 

Complete in Google 
Classroom  

Dreambox 

ELA  
Complete ​Water 
Conservation 
Paragraph​ Google 
Form in your teacher’s 
Google Classroom. 

 
Individual Meetings: 

See Class Dojo/Google 
Classroom for signups 
to meet with teachers 

one on one. 

15 minutes  Read to Self/Someone, 
or Listen to a book  
 
Epic 

Read to Self/Someone, 
or Listen to a book  
 
Epic 

Read to Self/Someone, 
or Listen to a book  
 
Epic 

Read to Self/Someone, 
or Listen to a book  
 
Epic 

20 minutes  Social Studies 
Brain Pop Jr. Goods 
and Services and Quiz 

 
Make sure you are 
logged into your 
WakeID. 

Read Aloud  
 

Teacher read alouds 
are linked in google 
classroom.  

Social Studies 
Brain Pop Supply and 
Demand and Quiz 
 
Make sure you are 
logged into your 
WakeID. 

 
 

Work on unfinished 
assignments. 

10 min   Check-Ins: Google Form 
on classroom 

Check-Ins: Google Form 
on classroom 

Check-Ins: Google Form 
on classroom 

Check-Ins: Google Form 
on classroom 

30 minutes  PE ​(See  Google 
Classroom) 
 
 
I can ​perform the activity 
to the best of my ability. 
 
Instructions: Check my 
Google Classroom for the 
lesson to be posted.  
 

Music (Also in G.C.) 
 
Have fun exploring Mrs. 
Rood’s Virtual Music 
Classroom. Then, show 
me which activities you 
picked by dragging the 
icons on Pear Deck. 
https://app.peardeck.co
m/student/tmmlzngyv 

STEM 
(Assignment in Google 

Classroom) 
Explore A.I.  Google Tools! 
 
Look at three different A.I. 
Experimental tools and try 
them out! Then share your 
thoughts on a quick survey. 
Have fun exploring! 
 

Art 
 
Portrait or Self-Portrait 
 
I can​ explore new ways to 
create a portrait or 
self-portrait. 
 
On Google Classroom 
Week 7 

mailto:mgjarvis@wcpss.net
mailto:elorbacher@wcpss.net
mailto:apeters@wcpss.net
mailto:kgreynolds@wcpss.net
https://jr.brainpop.com/socialstudies/economics/goodsandservices/
https://jr.brainpop.com/socialstudies/economics/goodsandservices/
https://www.brainpop.com/math/dataanalysis/supplyanddemand/
https://www.brainpop.com/math/dataanalysis/supplyanddemand/
https://app.peardeck.com/student/tmmlzngyv
https://app.peardeck.com/student/tmmlzngyv


Matthew Macdonald 
mmacdonald@wcpss.net 

 
Christy Rood 
crood@wcpss.net 

Cindy Martin: 
Cmartin3@wcpss.net 

 
Patty Casper: 
pcasper@wcpss.net 

11am-1pm  Lunch ​(as aligned with the WCPSS remote lunch deliveries) 

60 minutes  3rd Grade Office Hours:​ ​ 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. and 2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 
Find the checklist for this week ​here​. 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/164vvKqAF9otzKLCJlEdxqr8JNIfUNzEspXI2eOd-tmA/edit?usp=sharing

